
Name Email Address
Abass Nayewala Ahmed aaegh7@gmail.com
Abdulia Tall tall.abdul@yahoo.cm
Adel Saad adel@korastars.com
Alessio Sundas calciatori@procuratorisportivi.eu
Alex Tobon none
Alexander Rojas arojas@rojas-law.com
Alicia Nickols alicia@a3.agency
Alija Turkovic n/a
Alireza Absalan alexabsalan@gmail.com
Amar Bellara amarbellara@gmail.com
Amaury Gentil Nunes a10pro.usa@gmail.com
Andrew Chris Macuga Jr.
Anthony Bates tony@cimgllc.com
Audie Attar audie@paradigmsports.com
Ayotomiwa Adesina adesntom03@gmail.com
Bamidele O. Adelayo bami@adelayolaw.com
Baron Marshall mosiah@tsasportsmgmt.com
Ben Kamara mbenkamara@gmail.com
Brian A. Roof brian@cooperholdingscorp.com
Brian Shriver bshriver31@yahoo.com
Brittany Gilman bg@bgseinc.com
Carlos Freire carlos@evolutionsm.com
Cary L Lackey cary@carylackeylaw.com
Charles U Duru duruchee@gmail.com
Chase Reichenberg chase@perennialsportsmgmt.com
Chedly Ouji cbouji59@gmail.com
Chris Liput elitehometeamllc@gmail.com
Christian Oliviera co1010@yahoo.com
Christopher Grier Luchey cglsports@gmail.com
Christopher Newton thenewtonagencyllc@gmail.com
Chukwuma Nwosu chukwumaa.nwosu@gmail.com
Clive Williamson info@cmwsportsmanagement.com
Damani Ralph Damani.ralph@stellargroup.co.uk
Dana Hooper
Daniel Alexander Diaz diazgarciad99@gmail.com 
Daniel Martoe dmartoe@csetalentrep.com
Darrell William Upson dwupson@hotmail.com
David Ross Williamson drwilliamson@wilmelsport.com
Devin Richardson
Donald Maurice Jackson dmjackson@thesportsgroup.org
Douglas Bravo Pantoja 1222managementservices@gmail.com
Dragos Mihail Nitescu dragos_nitescu@yahoo.com
Edan Giladi edan.agent@gmail.com
Edward Kim eddiekim9187@gmail.com
Emeka Adigwe adigwee@yahoo.com
Emmanuel A. Addo eaddo05kob@gmail.com
Ender Osmani enderosmani@gmail.com
Enoch Antwi ankombahenoch2000@yahoo.co.uk
Enrique Aguade Idmeira eaguade@valenciasports.club

mailto:dmjackson@thesportsgroup.org


Eric Bucchere ericbucchere@gmail.com
Fama Toure tourefama007@gmail.com
Fario Nacer Pacha f.nacerpacha@gmail.com
Faris Shekur frskareem@gmail.com
Felix Usifoh felixusifoh2@yahoo.com
Ferdinando de Matthaeis ferdycoach@gmail.com
Francesco Tiozzo Francescotiottofasiolo@gmail.com
Francis Osei nanaking73@yahoo.com
Francisco Lopez pacojlopez3@gmail.com
Franz Jobson franz@jobsonlaw.com
Godwin Agbim xqubcs@gmail.com
Grzegorz Osiecki gr@soccerzonegroup.com
Gustavo Ponce gustavoponcePZP@gmail.com
Harry A. Guerrero hguerrero@primeworldsports.org
Hector Franco hefran70@hotmail.com
Henry Osheku oshekuhenry@yahoo.com
Hocihe Jouini hocinejouini@gmail.com
I. Mimi Alvarez maplayersagent@gmail.com
Ibrahim A. Atinsola contact@armamentsports.com
Ikamar Keinan n/a
Isaac Brew brewsoccer@yahoo.com
Isaac Mensah Blessedlike1@live.com
Ivon Kalonji info@talentprocessing.com
Jaime Saltos saltosjaime@endoxosports.com
James B. Halligan jhalligan@lawofficeshalligan.com
James Brian Godfrey meanjudeansoccer@yahoo.com
James Lawrence Kitia jkitia@yahoo.com
James S. Niba jniba2003@yahoo.com
Jamie Garcia jgarcia@sciplayermanagement.com
Jared Girard jared@edgeprograms.com
Jason B Jennings None listed
Jason Bryant Jennings gm@ldzdelite.com
Jeremias Jonatan Benitez jonatanbenitez88@gmail.com
Jeremy Sampson jessolutions@gmail.com
Jeremy Zelanes jzelanes@gmail.com
Jessica Badawi jessicabadawi@gmail.com
Jim Biegelski jbiegalski@skisports-entertainment.com
Joebanna Gavi gavjoe84@gmail.com
Joey David Atkins jdadivatkins@gmail.com
Jorge Coronado, Jr. nymetro10@hotmail.com
Jose Fernando Gomez josegomez510@hotmail.com
Jospeh Etta jesports007@gmail.com
Joyce Williams
Juan Sebostion Romero sebostian@romeromgmt.com
Juan Vincente Carvajal Rodriguez juanvte@gmail.com
Juan Yepes yepes@prestigesportsm.com
Julian Araujo
Justin Ross justin.ross01@yahoo.com
Justin Stone justin@stonesportsmanagement.com
Justus Che



Kalwant Sandhu sandhukal@gmail.com
Kenechukwu Anosike contact@topqs.org
Kevin Weinress Kevin@hypeprojects.com
Komlavi Atsou katsou@cavitch.com
Krishna Cowan kcowan8@gmail.com
Leonardo Partida info@epicsportagency.com
Louis Schenk LLLKSchenk@gmail.com
Luca Marisi luca@volosportsgroup.com
Luis Faustino Gerlado Doray luisdoray@aol.com
Luis Labastida luislabastida@com
Luis Omar Tapia minuto90@me.com
Luke Harrison luke@getsportsagency.com
Majid Abuhamdan montar@msn.com
Mamadi Cisse cissemamadi93@yahoo.com
Marcos Graziano mgraziano@primeworldsport.org
Marcos Montenegro marcos.montenegro@gmail.com
Mario Di Marco marbrook88@gmail.com
Mario Lara mario1971lara@gmail.com
Mario M. Lara mario1971lara@gmail.com
Marshall Philipp Bushnell bushnell.m@husky.neu.edu
Martin Ayala martinayala105@hotmail.com
Martin Choleski
Martin Guendjian martin.gp@hotmail.com
Martin Saavedra, Jr. martin@firstwavesports.com
Massoud Roushandel massoudrll@gmail.con
Matthew Sady Kennedy info@golmanagementgroup.com
Maximilian Grant Never nevermaximilian@gmail.com
Merlyn Barrett angelbarrett@bellsouth.net
Michael Dietze mdietze89@gmail.com
Michael Galullo Michael@hypeprojects.com
Miguel Liam Lemming miguel@tentoesafrica.org
Milton Ramirez mlrzi2@yahoo.com
Namjoo Hashemi infor@pangea-sports.com
Nana Akwasi Poku Nyantekyi nananyantekyi@gmail.com
Nathan P. Carter
Nicco Roffo nicco.roffo@stellargroup.co.uk
Nicolas Orellena Niky@hypeprojects.com
Norton Barnhill, Jr. mlogsc@gmail.com
Olufemi Oluyemi ferightolu@yahoo.co.uk
Olvao Dourado ussocceragentsf@gmail.com
Omar Alberto Aguilar Ibanez albertoloberia@hotmail.com
Pablo Ballesteros ferna01@yahoo.com
Pasha Hajian Pasha@golbezanpodcast.com
Patrick McCabe patrick.mccabe@stellargroup.co.uk
Paul Thea paulthea@yahoo.com
Pedro Diaz Gutierrez pedro.diaz2095@gmail.com
Philippe Flavier philippe.flavier@phfsports.com
Rafael A. Castro III rac.elitesoccerservices@gmail.com
Raymond Didier Lecadou rdidierlecadou@gmail.com
Regina Loos n/a



Richard Jobson RJ33169@gmail.com
Robert Gagnier robertgagnier@steelrose.agency
Robert Luzardo embcorporate2@gmail.com
Roland Deus Day rolandday81@gmail.com
Roland Ekokobe ekokobero@gmail.com
Salim Sedeh sedeh@me.com
Samuel John Stapleton sstapleton@rocnation.com
Samuel Lucas prosports442@yahoo.com
Solomon Abraham solotex70000@yahoo.com
Stephen Casciani scasciani@csetalentrep.com
Tega Cousin cousin_tega@yahoo.com
Thomas Boehm thomas.boehm@grass-is-grass.com
Tomo Shikanai Shikani@shikalaw.com
Uzodimma Obiora obiorauzo@yahoo.com
Victor Ogunmodede adeyi@msn.com
Vincent John Nicolsen vjnicols11@gmail.com
William Miles billmiles@gmail.com
Worthy Walker worthyw@hotmail.com
Xavier De Yparr Aguirre xodeyparraquirre@gmail.com
Yaw Takyi Adofo yta80@yahoo.com
Zacharie Ajroudi aajroudi@live.com
Zachary Goldman hello@tiger11sport.com
Zack LaCasse zlacasse@bresnan.net
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